
Declaration of Conformity 
The Undersigned representing the following 

Supplier Authorised representative established within 
the European Economic area 

Eurofyre Limited, Unit C1 Knowle 
Village Business Park, Mayles Lane, 
Wickham, Hampshire, PO17 5DY, UK 

Eurofyre Limited, Unit C1 Knowle Village 
Business Park, Mayles Lane, Wickham, 
Hampshire, PO17 5DY, UK 

Hereby declare that the products and its Variants: 

Product Reference Number Product Description 
36-302
36-301
36-300/301
36-400
36-113
36-101/102/103

Crisis Combined Type A & B Outstation 
Crisis Type B Refuge Outstation 
Crisis Type A Fire Telephone 
Crisis Assist Call WC Kit 
Crisis EVC Remote Alarm Panel 
Crisis EVC Master Station 

Are in conformity with the provisions of the following EC Directive(s) when installed 
in accordance with the installation instructions contained in the product 
documentation. 

• 2014/35/EU LVD 
• 2014/30/EU EMC Directive 
• 2012/19/EU WEEE directive 
• 2011/65/EU ROSH Directive 

Provisions to which the product conforms: 
• EN55035:2017+A11:2020 Immunity Standard 
• EN55032:2015+A1:2020 Emission Standard 
• EN IEC62368-1:2020+A11:2020  Low Voltage Directive
• EN54-4:2002+A2:2006
• BS5839-9:2021

Fire Alarm Systems PSE
Design, installation, Commissioning of EVCS 

Date of Issue 1st January 2021 

Signed Mark Redfearn 
General Manager 
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