

Declaration of Conformity

The Undersigned representing the following

Supplier	Authorised representative established within	
	the European Economic area	
Eurofyre Limited, Unit C1 Knowle	Eurofyre Limited, Unit C1 Knowle Village	
Village Business Park, Mayles Lane,	Business Park, Mayles Lane, Wickham,	
Wickham, Hampshire, PO17 5DY, UK	Hampshire, PO17 5DY, UK	

Hereby declare that the products and its Variants:

Product Reference Number	Product Description	
36-302	Crisis Combined Type A & B Outstation	
36-301	Crisis Type B Refuge Outstation	
36-300/301	Crisis Type A Fire Telephone	
36-400	Crisis Assist Call WC Kit	
36-113	Crisis EVC Remote Alarm Panel	
36-101/102/103	Crisis EVC Master Station	

Are in conformity with the provisions of the following EC Directive(s) when installed in accordance with the installation instructions contained in the product documentation.

•	2014/35/EU	LVD
---	------------	-----

- 2014/30/EU **EMC** Directive
- 2012/19/EU WEEE directive •
- 2011/65/EU **ROSH Directive** •

Provisions to which the product conforms:

- EN55035:2017+A11:2020 **Immunity Standard** • **Emission Standard**
- EN55032:2015+A1:2020
- EN IEC62368-1:2020+A11:2020 Low Voltage Directive Fire Alarm Systems PSE
- EN54-4:2002+A2:2006
- BS5839-9:2021 •

Date of Issue

1st January 2021

Design, installation, Commissioning of EVCS

Signed

Mark Redfearn **General Manager**